

2nd and final bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road named Paraniya To Parasiya road ka middle school ke pas se To Parasiya Village					
Name of Contractor - Vinay Kumar.					
Agreement no - 07/SBD/2023-24					
Date of work start - 09.09.2023					
Stipulated date of Completion - 08.09.2023					
Actual date of Completion - 23.02.2024					
Length = 385 m					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark/reference pillars					
- - do - - do					
Benchmark pillars = 01 no					
Vide T.M. B. Page - 05					
Rs. 4286.81/each				Rs. 4287 = 00	
Reference pillars = 01 no					
Rs. 1986.20/each				Rs. 1986 = 00	
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - do					
Qty = 0.27 Hectare					
Vide T.M. B. Page - 06					
Rs. 72697.86/Hectare				Rs. 19628 = 00	
				Rs. 25901 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/20) Excavation for foundation of structure - do					
Qty = 15.66 m ³ (T.M.B. Page - 06)					
② Rs. 383.28/m ³				Rs. 6002 = 00	
(4/21) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) as levelling course in foundation - do					
Qty = 2.85 m ³ (Page - 06)					
② Rs. 6245.87/m ³				Rs. 17801 = 00	
(5/22) Plain/reinforced cement (M-20) in substructure - do					
Qty = 15.17 m ³ (Page - 06)					
② Rs. 7239.80/m ³				Rs. 109828 = 00	

(6/23) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe NP3 for culverts on first class bedding (R.C.C. M-10) - do					
Single row 600 mm. dia					
Qty = 7.50 m			Page - 06		
② Rs. 3147.67/m				Rs. 23608 = 00	
(7/24) Painting on parapet wall (black & white strips) - do - do					
Qty = 12.48 m ²			Page - 07		
② Rs. 127.28/m ²				Rs. 1588 = 00	
(8/3) Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 1000m. do					
Qty = 576.67 m ³ (Vide T.M.B. Page - 07)					
Qty = 142.48 m ³					
Continuation (page 15)					
Total = 719.15 m ³					
② Rs. 259.79				Rs. 186828 = 00	
				Rs. 371556 = 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/17) Dismantling of existing structure like culverts, bridges retaining walls and other structures - do					
Cement concrete					
Qty = 0.60 m ³ (vide T.M.B. Page-10)					
② Rs 658.99/m ³					Rs. 395 = 00
(10/18) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert, bridges, retaining walls - do - do					
Cement mortar					
Qty = 17.33 m ³ (Page-10)					
② Rs 314.09/m ³					Rs. 5442 = 00
(11/19) Removing all types of dune pipes and stacking including earthwork and dismantling of masonry works - do - do					
Qty = 7.5 m (vide T.M.B. Page-10)					
② Rs 248.74/m					Rs. 1866 = 00
(12/25) Providing cable duct across the road - do - do					
Qty = 7.5 m (Page - 11)					
② Rs 1003.88/m					Rs. 7529 = 00
(13/5) Providing G. S.B. with well graded material (for grading I) - do					
Qty = 131.25 m ³ (Page - 07)					
Qty = 15.91 m ³ (Page - 11)					

Continuation

Total = 147.16 m³② Rs 2666.60/m³

Rs 392417 = 00

Rs 779205 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/6) Providing C.B.M (grading-3)					
by mechanical means - do - do					
Qty = 98.44 m ³ (Page - 07)					
Qty = 11.94 m ³ (Page - 12)					
Total Qty = 110.38 m ³					
① Rs. 4369.48/m ³				Rs. 482303 = 00	
(15/7) Providing cement concrete					
pavement (M-30) - do - do					
Qty = 235.45 m ³ Page - 13					
① Rs. 7933.67/m ³				Rs. 1867983 = 00	
(16/4) Const of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - do - do					
Qty = 376.61 m ³ (Page - 13)					
① Rs. 263.32/m ³				Rs. 99169 = 00	
(17/15) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic Compound					
with reflectorising glass beads on					
concrete surface - do - do					
Qty = 77 m ² Page - 13					
① Rs. 891.75/m ²				Rs. 68665 = 00	
(18/8) Laying brick soling					
layer on prepared subgrade					
with brick on end edging					
according to lines - do - do					
Qty = 192.50 m ² (Page - 14)					
① Rs. 498.01/m ²				Rs. 95867 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 3393192 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/12) Providing R.C.C M-15 grade boundary pillars/local stone of standard design - - do					
Qty = 08 no		Page -	15		
@ Rs 644.10/each					Rs 5153 = 00
(20/10) Providing and fixing 'Logo' of mmgsy project - - - do					
Qty = 04 no		Page -	16		
@ Rs 11239.42/each					Rs 44958 = 00
(21/9) Providing R.C.C M-15 grade knystone/local stone of standard design - - - do					
(ii) Ordinary kn stone (precast) = 01 no					
Vide T.M.B		Page -	16		
@ Rs 2684.55/each					Rs 2685 = 00
(iii) 200mm stone (precast) = 02 no					
@ Rs 769.92/each					Rs 1540 = 00
(22/13) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign - - - do					
600mm equilateral 2-triangles = 02 no					
(Vide T.M.B - - - Page - 16)					
@ Rs 4142.95/each					Rs 8286 = 00
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 02 no					
@ Rs 5413.90/each					Rs 10828 = 00

Continuation

900mm side octagon = 02 no

@ Rs 9895.68/each Rs 19791 = 00

Rs 3486433 = 00

M	A	T	E	R	I	A	L	S	T	A	T	E	M	E	N	T
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Continuation